
Upcoming
Therapy Groups
South Locations

January  
School holidays



if you are interested in attending this program, please speak with your Key Worker or therapist

Goal directed, intensive targeted therapy,  
3x per week for 3 weeks.

When: Thursday, Monday and Tuesdays starting Thursday 5th Jan to Tuesday 24th Jan

Session time: Varied, TBC with confirmation

Therapy Intensives

Where? Canning Vale South Hub

Upcoming Therapy Groups
South

Cost? 12 hours of discipline rate ($2,695.44 for Physio; $2,327.88 for SP/OT)



A group session to give your child the opportunity to explore and discover, 
 focusing on their goals of fine and gross motor skills, communication/language and 

problem solving/self-management skills. 

A relaxed, playful setting giving them the opportunity to explore and discover  
with different sensory experiences in their own time at their own pace. 

Run by an Occupational Therapist and our Therapy Assistant who is a former Play Consultant.

Upcoming Therapy Groups
South

if you are interested in attending this program, please speak with your Key Worker or therapist

messability

Where? Tom Bateman reserve Cost? $690.46 total, $138.09 per customer per session

When? Monday 9th Jan, Thursday 12th Jan, Monday 16th Jan, Thursday 19th Jan, Monday 23rd Jan 
Session time: 9:30-10:30am



Group based physiotherapy sessions for school aged customers, 
focused on wheelchair sports skills and fitness for customers 
who utilise a wheelchair at home, school or in the community.

Wheelability

if you are interested in attending this program, please speak with your Key Worker or therapist

Upcoming Therapy Groups
South 

Where? Brookman Primary school Cost? $ 747.89 total. $124.65 per session

When? Tue 10th Jan, Fri 13th Jan, Tue 17th Jan, Fri 20th Jan, Tue 24th Jan, Fri 27th Jan 
Session time: 10-11am



An exciting group for teenages and young adults aimed at  
building foundational life skills and social connections

Activities include catching public transport, cooking, online communication and community safety.

The group environment provides members to practice social communication skills,  
the ability to work as a team and problem solve.

LIFEWAYS

if you are interested in attending this program, please speak with your Key Worker or therapist

Upcoming Therapy Groups
South

Cost? $1,163.94 total, $193.99 per session per customer Where? Canning Vale and the community

When? 12pm – 1:30pm  Mon 9th Jan, Wed 11th Jan, Mon 16th Jan, Wed 18th Jan, Mon 23rd Jan, Wed 25th Jan


